
RAINBOW CLASS TIMETABLE 
 

 
Day 

 

 
09:00 

 
09:10 

 
09:30 

 
09:50 

 
10:45 

 
11:00 

 
12:10 

 

 
13:15 

 
* 

 
14.15 

 
Mon 

 

 
Reg 

 
Assembly 

 
Spelling Test  

 

 
English 

 
Playtime 

 
Mathematics 

 
Lunchtime  

 
Humanities 

   
PSHCE  

 
Tue 

 

 
Reg 

 
 Phonics 

 

  
Guided Read 

 
English 

 
Playtime 

 
Mathematics 

 
Lunchtime  

 
PE 

  
Computing 

 

 
Wed 

 

 
Reg 

 
Phonics  

  

  
Guided Read 

 
English 

 
Playtime 

 
Music 

 
Lunchtime  

 
Science 

  
Science 

 
Thu 

 

 
Reg 

 
Phonics  

 

  
Guided Read 

 
English 

 
Playtime 

 
Mathematics 

 
Lunchtime  

 
RE 

   
Handwriting 

  

 
Fri 

 
Reg 

 
Assembly 

 

  
PE 

 
Playtime 

 
Mathematics 

 

 
Lunchtime  

 
Art and Design 

   
Golden Time 

 

*Afternoon Playtime at 2pm or 2.15pm 

 

 

 

 

 


