RAINBOW CLASS TIMETABLE

Day	09:00	09:10	09:30	09:50	10:45	11:00	12:10	13:15	*	14.15
Mon	Reg	Assembly	Spelling Test	English	Playtime	Mathematics	Lunchtime	Humanities		PSHCE
Tue	Reg	Phonics	Guided Read	English	Playtime	Mathematics	Lunchtime	PE		Computing
Wed	Reg	Phonics	Guided Read	English	Playtime	Music	Lunchtime	Science		Science
Thu	Reg	Phonics	Guided Read	English	Playtime	Mathematics	Lunchtime	RE		Handwriting
Fri	Reg	Assembly	PE		Playtime	Mathematics	Lunchtime	Art and Design		Golden Time

*Afternoon Playtime at 2pm or 2.15pm